

PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 71714344

Data publicarii 27.07.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2 44115210-4

Pretul estimativ: 3.149,59 RON - 3.149,59 RON

Descriere: CLAPETA SENS AL 11/4 BUC 2 71.43 142.86 ROB TRECERE ARM 11/4 BUC 2 72.27 144.54 ROB TRECERE ARM 2" BUC 2 134.455 268.91 ROB TRECERE ARM 3/4 BUC 6 23.53 141.18 MANUSI PROT BUC 40 14.2858 571.43 CLESTE CHIPEX 1" BUC 2 189.075 378.15 LAMPA GAZ BUC 1 72.27 72.27 ALCCOL TEHNIC 1L BUC 10 17.227 172.27 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT FIN 3.2 CUTII 1 123.11 123.11 PERIE RADACINA PT BAZIN BUC 20 11.7645 235.29 SACI MENAJ 60L BUC 5 7.563 37.82 SACI MENAJ 120L BUC 1 10.08 10.08 DOMESTOS WC BUC 3 11.3433 34.03 DETERGENT VASE SANO BUC 2 13.445 26.89 BURETE VASE SET 1 6.3 6.3 REZERVA SOLUTIE GEAMURI BUC 2 7.145 14.29 PANZA BONFAIER BUC 5 1.26 6.3 ALCOOL SANITAR 0.5L BUC 21 7.1429 150 ROLE HARTIE BUC 20 10.9245 218.49 HARTIE IGENICA BAX 13 15.9662 207.56 SAPUN SOLID BUC 21 4.2017 88.24 TIJA FILETATA 16+P+S BUC 1 45.38 45.38 HOLSURUB BUC 30 0.8403 25.21 DIBLU+SAIBA BUC 30 0.9663 28.99